EPC-TGU
11th Gen Intel® Tiger Lake UP3 Fanless Compact
System
Intel  11th Tiger Lake-U Processor
Intel  Iris Xe/UHD Graphics
Single Memory Socket, Max. Up to 32GB DDR4 3200MT/s
Dual Display, DP++ 1.4
Dual Intel  Gigabit Ethernet, 2.5GbE, 1GbE

Wall Mount kit
　Construction Aluminum + Metal
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information EPC-TGU-85-A1-1R
11th Gen Intel®Core™ Processor i7-1185G7E Fanless Compact System
EPC-TGU-45-A1-1R
11th Gen Intel®Core™ Processor i5-1145G7E Fanless Compact System
EPC-TGU-15-A1-1R
11th Gen Intel®Core™ Processor i3-1115G4E Fanless Compact System
EPC-TGU-05-A1-1R
11th Gen Intel®Celeron 6305E Fanless Compact System
E1702031831R Australia Power Cord
E1702031833R USA Power Cord
E1702031834R Japan Power Cord
E170P060380R UK Power Cord
E1702031000R EU Power Cord